
Haselor to Home

Diary Dates
Friday 1st March

Class 3 Forest School session 2 pm
W/C Monday 4th March

Assessment Week years 2-6
Tuesday 5th March

Class 4 Swimming in the afternoon
Wednesday 6th March

Class photograph day am
Thursday 7th March

World Book Day
Children can dress in pyjamas for 
the day- details have been emailed 

home this week.
Friday 8th March

Class 3 Forest School session 3 pm
Tuesday 19th March

Class 3 Easter production
9.30am – parents invited
Wednesday 20th March

Class 3 Farm visit to 
Oversley Hill Farm all day

Class 4 and 2 History Man visit
Thursday 21st March

Easter Craft Day
Children visit all classes and create 
easter themed crafts over the day.

Friday 22nd March
Last day of Spring Term
Easter Eggstravaganza

Parents invited from 10.30am for 
the Easter Bonnet parade, treasure 

hunt and egg tombola – 
refreshments will be served for 

parents by the FOHA.
Children finish at 12noon.

Monday 11th April
Children return to school
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Class Result
1st : Class 2- 19,488 points
2nd : Class 4 14,996 points
3rd : Class 3 2346 points
Mathletes Of The Week
Class 2 : Prys 3813 pts
Class 3 : Elliw  1496 pts

Class 4: Anabelle 4209 pts

Class 2: Sterling 
Class 3 :Katie

TT Rockstar Pupils Of The Week
Class 2:Albie

Class 3: Matilda
Class 4 : Hermione

TT Rockstars Class of the Week
1st –Class 3  28% active/ 

2 min each child
2nd -Class 2; 22% active/ 

2 min each child
3rd –Class 4 ;7% active / 

1 min each child

Birthdays this week:
      Elliw

This week’s Totals
Drake: 83

Marlborough: 116
Nelson: 91

Raleigh: 125

House winner 
of the week…

Raleigh
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